
Oxfordshire Folk Dance Association
Club meetings
Monday
Thatcham approx fortnightly
Robyn (01488) 638700
Towersey except Bank Holidays and August
Mary (01494) 481459

Tuesday
Tadmarton Term time
Chris Jackson (01295) 788180
David & Diane (01295) 811404

Wednesday
Stonesfield 
Stewart (01295) 236270
Upper Basildon September to May
Ian 07718050005

Thursday
Chinnor mainly term time
Madeleine (01844) 352468
Headington Quarry except August
Keith (01993) 898132
Joyce (01865) 246458

Friday
Hagbourne 3rd except August
Heather (01491) 838486
Malcom (01235) 818585
Wantage 1st 
Linda & David (01235) 831482
Third Friday Closed
Carolinne (01869) 347889

Saturday
St. Andrews Usually 2nd 
Ken & Ruth (01235) 831409

Sunday
Sunday Playford Usually 4th 
Diana & Keith (01235) 933309

Other Events
Fri 5 Apr
7.45pm
£4.00+plate

Dance
Steventon hall
Malcom Bright or Diana Triplow with 
recorded music

Wantage Club

Sun 21 Apr
1.00pm

Party
Yarnton hall

Joyce
(01865) 246458

Fri 3 May
7.45pm
£4.00+plate

Dance
Steventon hall
Malcom Bright or Diana Triplow with 
recorded music

Wantage Club

Sat 18 May
12.00pm
Donation

Harry Fell Memorial - Folk Music
Day and Dance
Cumnor hall

Music leader Ted Morse

OFDA
JohnD
(01865) 246458

Sun 19 May
2.00pm
£10+plate

An Afternoon of Dance
Steventon hall
Ivan Aitken with Stradivarius

Ken & Ruth
(01235) 831409

Sun 2 Jun
3.00pm
£3.00

Beginners' Playford Course (3
sessions)
Cumnor hall
Diana Triplow

Sunday Playford Club

Wed 5 Jun
8.00pm
£3

Dance
Stonesfield hall
Trevor Monson with The Donkey House
Band

Stonesfield Club

Fri 7 Jun
7.45pm
£4+plate

Wantage FDC : Friday Folk at
Steventon Summer Party Dance,
Steventon hall
Ivan Aitken with recorded music

Wantage Club

Sun 9 Jun
3.00pm
£3.00

Beginners' Playford Course (3
sessions)
Cumnor hall
Diana Triplow

Sunday Playford Club

Fri 14 Jun
7.30pm
Free

AGM
Cumnor hall
Various callers and with Local
musicians

OFDA
Bruce
(01488) 71294

Sun 16 Jun
3.00pm
£3.00

Beginners' Playford Course (3
sessions)
Cumnor hall
Diana Triplow

Sunday Playford Club

Sat 29 Jun
2.30pm
£8.00+plate

Tea Dance
Cumnor hall
Val & Ian McFarlane with The
St.Andrew's Assembly Players

St. Andrews Club

Fri 5 Jul
7.45pm
£4.00+plate

Dance
Steventon hall
Malcom Bright and Diana Triplow

Wantage Club
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More information at:

www.oxonfolk.co.uk


